
 

 

Cross Plains Library 

February 20, Thursday   2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 

February 25, Tuesday 9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

February 27, Thursday  2:30 - 4:30 p.m. 

March 5, Thursday  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

 

Black Earth Library 

February 19, Tuesday   4:00-6:00 p.m. 

February 28, Friday   3:00 - 5:00 p.m._______________ 

March 4, Wednesday  10:00 a.m. - Noon 

March 12, Thursday  10:00 a.m. - Noon 

 

Mazomanie Library 

February 19, Wednesday 10:00 - Noon 

February 26, Wednesday  4:00-6:00 p.m. 

March 4, Wednesday  10:00 - Noon 

March 11, Wednesday  4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Spring Green Library 

February 21, Friday   10:00 – Noon 

February 25, Tuesday  4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

March 6, Friday 10:00 – Noon 

March 10, Tuesday  4:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Mt. Horeb Library 

February 20, Thursday, 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

March 4, Wednesday, 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 


